
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            80          15260          824         185484

 105 CHINA          MT            24           7278          292          86410

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14           1433          384          69010

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           2830           79          39896

 110 VIETNAM        MT            22           2179          176          16538

 111 THAILND        MT           232          23806         1765         202388

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            11           2092           74          19520

 113 MALYSIA        MT            60           6467          582          62791

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           37           4047

 118 INDNSIA        MT            55          10725         1294         166691

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           14           1308

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           6899

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2           4370

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          549         139876

 208 BELGIUM        MT           133          35751          324          80626

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           3056

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            592            2           1318

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14          22462

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            208

 302 CANADA         MT            10           2987          236          78662

 304 USA            MT           162          60972          839         321585

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           6266

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            13           2086           40           8009

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           3546           19          39489

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4          11050

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3381

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            591            0           2253

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           2675

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           2519

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           4392

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           5733           10          65096

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2863

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14          22462

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            318

 304 USA            MT             -              -            5           7283

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2192

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            671

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            60           4315          524          46475

 105 CHINA          MT            14           4687           82          32781

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            300           23          20192

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           2001           55          27262

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1112           51          11325

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             8           1321           10           1577

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           1135

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           14           1308

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2           4370

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           20           4479

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            215

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           3056

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            208

 302 CANADA         MT            10           2987          236          78344

 304 USA            MT           159          57975          667         230042

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            934

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            19           7399          283          99520

 105 CHINA          MT             9           2591          204          42579

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14           1133          359          45437

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            238           25          10381

 110 VIETNAM        MT            22           2179          176          16538

 111 THAILND        MT           227          22694         1709         188388

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3            771           63          15424

 113 MALYSIA        MT            60           6467          582          58399

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           37           4047

 118 INDNSIA        MT            54           4992         1281         100460

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           4036

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          529         135397

 208 BELGIUM        MT           133          35751          323          80411

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            592            2           1318



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

405                                                             

 304 USA            MT             3           2997          164          84260

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           4074

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            13           2086           39           6404

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


